LUISTE
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HaTal

Luistelujarjestys ja aikataulu

16.03.2022

A-SILMUJEN FINAALIT JA KUTSUKILPAILU
La 19.3.2022 HAMINASSA

Taitajat, ei Axel

klo 8.30-9.10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Tintit
klo 9.10-9.45

Ryhma 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

klo 9.45-10.20
Ryhma 2
9
10
11
12
13
14

15

Hovi Nelli
Dubinina Darja
Topchii Stefania
Roos Kristiina
Myyryléinen Sofia
Hovi Ella

Kouki Siru

Peltola Elsa
Tsykunova Sofia
Hovi Lilli
Teyder Katarina
Ruibyte Vesta
Korhonen Bea
Konga Isabel
Forsstrom Manta

Kurnakova Valeria
Myyrylainen Hilda
Veneskari Irene
Pejak Aaron
Laukkanen Siiri

Loponen Linnea

verryttely 4 min

Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat

verryttely 4 min
KooKoo Jaataiturit
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Kotkan Taitoluistelu
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu

Joensuun Kataja

verryttely 4 min
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
Joensuun Kataja
Lappeenrannan Luistelijat
KooKoo Jaataiturit




16
klo 10.10-10.30

klo 10.30-11.10
Ryhma 3

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Minit
klo 11.10-11.55
Ryhma 1
1
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klo 11.55-12.40
Ryhma 2
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Levénen Hilja

Jaahuolto

Holm Liisa
Hammett Isabella
Buddas Mathilda
Kiviniitty Maria
Yliméaki Siiri
Saarinen Aino
Mannonen Evelia
Niukkanen Olivia

Solovjeva Aleksandra
Né&sanen Hilda
Timonen Amalia
Ranta Elle

Leppanen Anna
Loytty Esme
Holopainen Linnea
Moilanen Nella
Hoberg lida

Maximova Kristina
Luukkonen Emilia
Vaypan Olga
Virtanen Juliana
Koistinen Lilia
Torniainen Ella
Shoshina Sofia
Huttunen Eevi
Rytinki Lumi

Lappeenrannan Luistelijat

verryttely 4 min
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
KooKoo Jaataiturit
Loviisan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
KooKoo Jaataiturit
Loviisan Taitoluistelijat
KooKoo Jaataiturit
Haminan Taitoluistelijat

verryttely 4 min

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Kotkan Taitoluistelu

Joensuun Kataja

KooKoo Jaataiturit
Kookeo-Jadtaiturit-perut. 15.3.2022
KooKoo Jaataiturit

KooKoo Jaataiturit

Joensuun Kataja

Mikkelin Luistelijat

verryttely 4 min
Kotkan Taitoluistelu
KooKoo Jaataiturit
Kotkan Taitoluistelu
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Mikkelin Luistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Mikkelin Luistelijat
KooKoo Jaataiturit
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klo 12.40-13.00

A-silmujen
kultafinaali

klo 13.00-13.35
Ryhma 1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

klo 13.35-14.10
Ryhma 2
1

2
3
4
6
5
7

klo 14.10-14.45
Ryhma 3
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

klo 14.45-15.25
Ryhma 4
1

2
3
4

Jaghuolto

Tapaninen Elsa
Lindén Ellen
Holma Matilda
Kasko Anastasia
Tervaskangas Sanni
Merildinen Amalia
Kankarisalo Vilma

Maarni Matilda
Read Zhengyuan
Khardikova Natalia
Hakkala Lovisa
Liu Laura
Helminen Usva
Lindqvist Filippa

Viinikainen Sabrina
Palm Kiia
Vainikainen Neela
Kanerva Emma
Huolman Nea
Niittynen Miila
Faldt Ellen

Sulento Nella

Raitis Noora

Suila Saana
ikoski

verryttely 4 min

Helsingin Luistelijat

Skating Club Turku

Tuusulan Luistelijat
Héameenlinnan Taitoluistelijat
Jeppis Skating ry

Oulun Luistelukerho
Jarvenpéaan Taitoluistelijat

verryttely 4 min

Rauman Taitoluistelijat
Tappara

Lappeenrannan Taitoluistelijat
Helsingin Luistelijat

Tappara

Tuusulan Luistelijat

Espoon Taitoluisteluklubi

verryttely 4 min

Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Espoon Jéataiturit

Kotkan Taitoluistelu
Héameenlinnan Taitoluistelijat
Helsingin Taitoluisteluklubi
Porin Taitoluistelu
Etel&d-Vantaan Taitoluistelijat

verryttely 4 min

Helsingin Taitoluisteluklubi
Skating Club Turku
Helsingin Taitoluisteluklubi

KauntaistenTaiteluisteluklubi-perut 15.3.2022
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klo 15.25-15.50

A-silmujen
hopeafinaali

klo 15.50-16.25
Ryhma 1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

klo 16.25-17.00
Ryhma 2
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

klo 17.00-17.35
Ryhma 3
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Nurkkala Ada
Teivaala Klaara
Ilvonen Sofia
Salonen Elmo
Jaahuolto

Luode Linda

Nikula Saara

Nikkanen Veera

Ponni Hertta

Haavisto Helmi-Maaria
Pejak Eden

Oksanen Darja

Rannila Veera

Pinomaa Venla

Raski Zea

Kalamaki Frida
Vaalamo-Stevens Alina
Kahkonen Hilma
Grahn Minea

Saari Ella

Heikkila Lila
Lehari Lotta
Vaha-Ruohola Julia
Virtanen Cecilia
Koskinen Kiira

Viljanen Vanessa

Tuusulan Luistelijat
Helsingin Luistelijat

Espoon Taitoluisteluklubi
Tikkurilan Taitoluisteluklubi

verryttely 4 min

Tappara

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Etel&d-Vantaan Taitoluistelijat
Espoon Jéataiturit

Oulun Luistelukerho

Joensuun Kataja

Espoon Jéataiturit

verryttely 4 min

Tuusulan Luistelijat
Jarvenpaan Taitoluistelijat
Espoon Jéataiturit

Oulun Luistelukerho

Espoon Taitoluisteluklubi
Espoon Taitoluisteluklubi
Kauniaisten Taitoluisteluklubi

verryttely 4 min

Koovee

Turun Riennon Taitoluistelu
Oulun Luistelukerho
Tappara

Porin Taitoluistelu

Salon Palloilijat

Porin Taitoluistelu
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klo 17.35-18.10
Ryhmé 4
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

klo 18.10-18.30

Silmut B
Aluejuniorit
klo 18.30-19.05
Ryhma 1
1
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klo 19.05-19.45
Ryhma 2

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

Varis Lilja
Ruokostenpohja Mila
Halmisto Netta
Penttild lida

Tittonen Lotta
Juntunen Lili
Peltoniemi Lotta

Jaahuolto

Korhonen Kerttu
Forsstrom Matilda
Nevalainen Alisa
Orola Helmi
Nurmiainen Neela
Hietala Aada

Ravi Adalmina

Tomashevich Alena
Simola Edith
Rommi Lilo

Jaruta Alina
Nevolainen Amanda
Hékkinen Vappu
Neznaeva Kristiina

verryttely 4 min

Joensuun Kataja
Lappeenrannan Taitoluistelijat
Vihdin Taitoluistelijat
Tappara

Oulun Luistelukerho
Etel&d-Vantaan Taitoluistelijat
Skating Club Turku

verryttely 5 min

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Joensuun Kataja

KooKoo Jaataiturit

Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
KooKoo Jaataiturit

KooKoo Jaataiturit

verryttely 5 min

Kotkan Taitoluistelu

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Loviisan Taitoluistelijat
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Mikkelin Luistelijat

Haminan Taitoluistelijat
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Aluenoviisit

klo 19.45-20.30 verryttely 5 min
1 Niukkanen Vivian Haminan Taitoluistelijat
2 Lindh Vilja Lappeenrannan Luistelijat
3 Tiilikainen Maija Lappeenrannan Luistelijat
4 Myllys Martta Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
5 Virtanen Helmi Kouvolan Taitoluistelu
6 Kuparinen Roosa Haminan Taitoluistelijat
7 Soijarvi Aino KooKoo Jaataiturit
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